ERRATA.

```
Pares.
         Lines.
 206 24 & 32 for or to a Quorum read or a Quorum.
            27 for preceedings read proceedings.
            25 for till read until.
 230
            23 for accordingly ordered read ordered accordingly.
 236
              5 after of leave out Mr.
 238
            22 after House read of Assembly.
              8 after have read had.
 240
              7 after faid leave out Mr.
 244
            29 for in amendment read as amendment.
 246
             33 before name leave out to.
 248
             10 for profancis read profaneneis.
 250
             29 for Covernor read Governor.
             14 before eledors read the.
 252
              I for the negative read for the affirmative, and for the affirmative on the
 254
                   right fide of the page read for the negative.
             27 before P. L. Panet read then.
             28 before english read in.
              2 for rgreed read agreed
 270
      29 & 33 for agreable read agreeable.
              8 for effered read offered.
 274
             13 between english and of read the french.
             31 between at and this leave out the.
             10 between of and electors read the.
 278
              8 for as read on.
 286
             23 for the House read this House.
 288
              2 between report and with read thereone.
 302
             28 for iis read its.
 318
             16 for Councillors read Counsellors.
 336
             13 for papers read paper.
 340
             35 for referred read deferred ...
 348
             24 for 18th read 19th.
 350
             24 for their first read the first.
 352
     last line. for that College read the College.
             17 for with the aconomy read by the aconomy.
 354
             37 for origi- read original.
 356
 366
              7 for barbor read barbour.
             16 for thereon read therein.
 374
             38 for sevenern read seventeen.
 402
 433 21 & 22 for establishments read establishment.
              5 between by and majority read a.
 460
              6 for Bethelot read Berthelot.
 526
             17 leave out the word most.
 532
             30 for condesention read condescension.
 536
              1 for aause read cause.
             22 for fitting read fetting.
 550
604
             33 leave out the word " to."
             14 leave out the word " granted."
21 for consideration read consideration.
 648
 650 .
             13 between the words "courts" and "by" read " and."
 660
             22 after " name" ftrike out the -)
 682
             19 for " condescention" read " condescension."
 686.
```